
 
 

2016 Sporting Event Price List 
Session Fee 

Portrait Session $75 
  

Your Session Fee includes the photographer’s time and talent for custom-styled photography as well as 
editing of each image to prepare the online gallery.  A private online gallery will display between 20-30 
images, each personally and creatively edited to Dave’s style.  The session fee does not include any 

images, prints or digital negatives; these are purchased separately.  The session fee is due immediately 
to hold your reservation.  Because I reserve this time especially for you, the Session Fee is Non-

Refundable.  All photo sessions are held on location.  Photo sessions can be held at your home, a park, 
or an outside location of your choice.  Please do read the “Important Details” section below…  There is a 

minimum purchase on prints or packages. 
  

Packages: 
All digital file can be used as desired.  Digital files are delivered as follows:  

.jpg files will be 72 ppi file suitable only for online and other computer or device usage;   
.tiff files will be 300ppi file suitable to print and will include a photographers print release.  

 You can print the .tiff photos at your leisure, any time, on any printer!  
 
 

Portrait 1 
2-8x10s, 8-5x7s 20-4x6s     

$100* 
 

Portrait 2 
2-8x10s, 8-5x7s 20-4x6s     

1-11×14 Mount board Print      
$200* 

  
Portrait 3 

2-8x10s, 8-5x7s 20-4x6s     
1-16×20 Mount board Print       

$270* 
  

Portrait 3 
2-8x10s, 8-5x7s 20-4x6s     
1-16×24 Canvas Wrap       

$375* 
  

Portrait 4 
CD of all Edited Images – High Resolution with print release 

(Number of images included on CD varies from 10-15) 
$415 

 
*Total number of portrait proofs varies, for package prints you can choose up to 5 portraits to mix and 

match to fill the order. A La Carte items have a 25% discount when purchased with a package. 



  
A La Carte Items* 

Desk Prints 
4×6         $10 
5×7         $15 
8×10       $25 

Wall Prints - More sizes available 
11×14 Print     $35 
16×20 Print     $50 
20×24 Print     $70 
24×36 Print    $120 

  
Square Prints 

8×8 Print         $25 
10×10 Print      $35 
12×12 Print      $45 
20×20 Print      $85 

  
   

Gallery (Canvas) Wraps and Print Wraps 
- More sizes available – 

8×10      $165 
11×14      $210 
16×24     $270 
20×24   $300 

  
  

  Important Details: 
• Shipping charges will be added to your order when necessary. 
• The session fee is due upon booking to reserve your photo shoot. 
• *There is a $50 minimum when purchasing A La Carte items without a package. 
• The session fee is not included in package or print purchase. 
• Family and friends can purchase  
• Once there has been no order 10 days after your gallery expires, files are deleted. 
• After you have ordered, you will have access to your gallery for 1 year, when a package is 

purchased.  Yep, that’s 1 year! 
• Proofs can be viewed by entering client area by using link sent via email. 
• The Photography Session Fee is Non-Refundable, because I am reserving this time especially for 

you. 
• There is a $20 charge to re-instate an expired portrait gallery if you have not ordered. 

	
  


